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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.

6/15/2020 Monday The college Opening 

day

Staff Meeting

6/16/2020 Tuesday

6/17/2020 Wednesday

6/18/2020 Thursday Result 

AnalysisAdmission

Meeting of Admission 

Committee

6/19/2020 Friday Admission

6/20/2020 Saturday Time Table training Meeting of Time Table 

Comm.

6/21/2020 Sunday

6/22/2020 Monday Admission Meeting of all HOD's all 

Departments

6/23/2020 Tuesday

6/24/2020 Wednesday

6/25/2020 Thursday Admission Meeting of IQAC

6/26/2020 Friday Admission RajarshiShahu 

Maharaj Jayanti

6/27/2020 Saturday Admission

6/28/2020 Sunday

6/29/2020 Monday Admission

6/30/2020 Tuesday

7/1/2020 Wednesday Vasantrao Naike 

Jayanti Agriculture 

day

Student parent meeting

7/2/2020 Thursday Teaching start Meeting of Minority cell 

OBC cell SC/ST 

7/3/2020 Friday Teaching

7/4/2020 Saturday Teaching

7/5/2020 Sunday

7/6/2020 Monday Teaching

7/7/2020 Tuesday

7/8/2020 Wednesday Teaching

Date &    Day

Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri (Navgan)

Mrs.K.S.K.Alias Kaku Arts,Science & Commerce College,Beed

Academic Calender 2020-2021
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

7/9/2020 Thursday Teaching A workshop for the 

scholarship holder 

students.7/10/2020 Friday Teaching

7/11/2020 Saturday Teaching Meeting of purchase 

comm.

7/12/2020 Sunday

7/13/2020 Monday Teaching Formation of 

student council

7/14/2020 Tuesday Teaching

7/15/2020 Wednesday Teaching NCC Admission.

7/16/2020 Thursday Teaching

7/17/2020 Friday Teaching

7/18/2020 Saturday Teaching Meeting of Alumni 

Association Comm.

7/19/2020 Sunday

7/20/2020 Monday Teaching

7/21/2020 Tuesday Teaching

7/22/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Lifelong 

learning & Extension dept.

7/23/2020 Thursday Teaching

7/24/2020 Friday Teaching

7/25/2020 Saturday Teaching

7/26/2020 Sunday

7/27/2020 Monday Teaching

7/28/2020 Tuesday Teaching  A lecture on the 

occasion of Kargil 

Vict.day

Meeting of NSS

7/29/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Career 

guidance com.exam 

placement cell7/30/2020 Thursday Teaching Sonajirao 

Kshirsagar 

DeathAnniversary

Meeting of 

researchCommittee.

7/31/2020 Friday Teaching Meeint of NCC

8/1/2020 Saturday Teaching Annabhau Sathe 

BirthAnn.and 

Lok.Tilak 

Meeting of Earn & Learn 

Scheme.

8/2/2020 Sunday

8/3/2020 Monday Teaching Krantishin Nana 

Patil Jayanti 

Meting of Student Welfare 

Committee
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

8/4/2020 Tuesday Teaching report on Syllabus 

Progress

8/5/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Student 

Mentoring committee

8/6/2020 Thursday Teaching

8/7/2020 Friday Teaching Rakshabandhan Meeting of Momen cell

8/8/2020 Saturday Teaching Meeting of feedbace 

committee

8/9/2020 Sunday

8/10/2020 Monday Teaching

8/11/2020 Tuesday Teaching

8/12/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Science 

Association

8/13/2020 Thursday Teaching

8/14/2020 Friday Teaching Meeting of Social Science 

forum

8/15/2020 Saturday Teaching Independence Day 

flag hoisting

8/16/2020 Sunday

8/17/2020 Monday Teaching

8/18/2020 Tuesday Parshi New Year

8/19/2020 Wednesday Teaching

8/20/2020 Thursday Teaching Sadbhawana Din

8/21/2020 Friday Teaching

8/22/2020 Saturday Teaching Bakari Eid 

8/23/2020 Sunday

8/24/2020 Monday Teaching

8/25/2020 Tuesday

8/26/2020 Wednesday Teaching Raksha Bandhan

8/27/2020 Thursday Teaching

8/28/2020 Friday Teaching

8/29/2020 Saturday Teaching
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

8/30/2020 Sunday

8/31/2020 Monday Teaching

9/1/2020 Tuesday Teaching

9/2/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Gravience 

Redressal Committee.

9/3/2020 Thursday Teaching

9/4/2020 Friday Teaching

9/5/2020 Saturday Teaching Anant Chaturithi

9/6/2020 Sunday

9/7/2020 Monday Teaching

9/8/2020 Tuesday Teaching

9/9/2020 Wednesday Teaching

9/10/2020 Thursday Teaching

9/11/2020 Friday Teaching

9/12/2020 Saturday Teaching

9/13/2020 Sunday

9/14/2020 Monday Teaching Hindi Din

9/15/2020 Tuesday Teaching

9/16/2020 Wednesday Teaching Word Ozone Day

9/17/2020 Thursday Teaching Marathwada 

MuktiSangramDin

9/18/2020 Friday Teaching

9/19/2020 Saturday Teaching Meeting of Lifelond 

learning & Extension dept.

9/20/2020 Sunday

9/21/2020 Monday Teaching

9/22/2020 Tuesday Teaching

9/23/2020 Wednesday Teaching

9/24/2020 Thursday Teaching NSS Day
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

9/25/2020 Friday Teaching Pandit Dindayal 

Upadhyay Janyanti

9/26/2020 Saturday Teaching

9/27/2020 Sunday

9/28/2020 Monday Teaching Karmveer Bhaurao 

Patil Birth Ann.

9/29/2020 Tuesday Teaching

9/30/2020 Wednesday Teaching

10/1/2020 Thursday Teaching

10/2/2020 Friday Teaching MahatmaGandhi 

JayantiLal 

Bahadur Shastri 10/3/2020 Saturday Teaching

10/4/2020 Sunday

10/5/2020 Monday Teaching

10/6/2020 Tuesday Teaching

10/7/2020 Wednesday Teaching

10/8/2020 Thursday Teaching Meeting of CDC

10/9/2020 Friday Teaching Meeting of IQAC

10/10/2020 Saturday Teaching

10/11/2020 Sunday

10/12/2020 Monday Teaching

10/13/2020 Tuesday Teaching

10/14/2020 Wednesday Teaching

10/15/2020 Thursday Teaching Dr.A.P.J.Abdul 

Kalam Jayanti

10/16/2020 Friday Teaching World Food day Staff meeting

10/17/2020 Saturday Teaching

10/18/2020 Sunday

10/19/2020 Monday Teaching

10/20/2020 Tuesday Teaching
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

10/21/2020 Wednesday Teaching

10/22/2020 Thursday Teaching

10/23/2020 Friday Teaching Kojagiri Pornima

10/24/2020 Saturday Teaching

10/25/2020 Sunday

10/26/2020 Monday Teaching

10/27/2020 Tuesday Teaching

10/28/2020 Wednesday Teaching

10/29/2020 Thursday Teaching

10/30/2020 Friday Teaching

10/31/2020 Saturday Teaching

11/1/2020 Sunday

11/2/2020 Monday Teaching

11/3/2020 Tuesday Teaching

11/4/2020 Wednesday Teaching

11/5/2020 Thursday Teaching

11/6/2020 Friday Teaching

11/7/2020 Saturday Teaching

11/8/2020 Sunday

11/9/2020 Monday Teaching

11/10/2020 Tuesday Teaching

11/11/2020 Wednesday University Exam.

11/12/2020 Thursday Teaching

11/13/2020 Friday Teaching

11/14/2020 Saturday Teaching Laxmipoojan

11/15/2020 Sunday
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

11/16/2020 Monday Teaching Bhubij

11/17/2020 Tuesday Teaching

11/18/2020 Wednesday Teaching

11/19/2020 Thursday Teaching India Gandhi Birth 

Ann.

11/20/2020 Friday Teaching Eid-A-Milad

11/21/2020 Saturday Teaching

11/22/2020 Sunday

11/23/2020 Monday Teaching Guru Nanak Jayanti

11/24/2020 Tuesday Teaching

11/25/2020 Wednesday Teaching

11/26/2020 Thursday Teaching

11/27/2020 Friday Teaching

11/28/2020 Saturday Teaching

11/29/2020 Sunday

11/30/2020 Monday Teaching

12/1/2020 Tuesday Teaching

12/2/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of CDC

12/3/2020 Thursday Teaching

12/4/2020 Friday Teaching Navy Day Meeting of IQAC

12/5/2020 Saturday Teaching Meeting of Health Care 

Committee 

12/6/2020 Sunday

12/7/2020 Monday Teaching

12/8/2020 Tuesday Teaching Dr.Babasaheb 

Ambdekar 

Mahapariniwan Din

Staff meeting

12/9/2020 Wednesday Teaching

12/10/2020 Thursday Teaching Human Rights day

12/11/2020 Friday Teaching
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

12/12/2020 Saturday Teaching

12/13/2020 Sunday

12/14/2020 Monday Teaching

12/15/2020 Tuesday Teaching

12/16/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Student 

Mentaring committee

12/17/2020 Thursday Teaching

12/18/2020 Friday Teaching

12/19/2020 Saturday Teaching

12/20/2020 Sunday

12/21/2020 Monday Teaching

12/22/2020 Tuesday Teaching

12/23/2020 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of IQAC 

committee

12/24/2020 Thursday Teaching

12/25/2020 Friday Teaching Christmas (Natal)

12/26/2020 Saturday Teaching NSS Camp Meeting of Career 

guidance com.exam 

placement cell12/27/2020 Sunday

12/28/2020 Monday Teaching NSS Camp

12/29/2020 Tuesday Teaching NSS Camp

12/30/2020 Wednesday Teaching NSS Camp

12/31/2020 Thursday Teaching NSS Camp

1/1/2021 Friday Teaching

1/2/2021 Saturday Teaching

1/3/2021 Sunday

1/4/2021 Monday Teaching

1/5/2021 Tuesday Teaching

1/6/2021 Wednesday Teaching
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

1/7/2021 Thursday Teaching

1/8/2021 Friday Teaching

1/9/2021 Saturday Teaching

1/10/2021 Sunday

1/11/2021 Monday Teaching

1/12/2021 Tuesday Teaching

1/13/2021 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of NCC

1/14/2021 Thursday Teaching University Name 

extension Day & 

Flag hoisting1/15/2021 Friday Teaching

1/16/2021 Saturday Teaching

1/17/2021 Sunday

1/18/2021 Monday Teaching

1/19/2021 Tuesday Teaching

1/20/2021 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of 

Exam.Committee

1/21/2021 Thursday Teaching

1/22/2021 Friday Teaching Swami Ramanand 

Tirth Jayanti

1/23/2021 Saturday Teaching Netaji  Subhash 

Chandra Bose Birth 

Anni1/24/2021 Sunday

1/25/2021 Monday Teaching

1/26/2021 Tuesday Teaching Republic  Day Flag 

hoisting

1/27/2021 Wednesday Teaching

1/28/2021 Thursday Teaching

1/29/2021 Friday Teaching Meeting of Earn & Learn 

comm.

1/30/2021 Saturday Teaching Mahtama Gandhi 

Death Anni.

1/31/2021 Sunday

2/1/2021 Monday Teaching
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

2/2/2021 Tuesday Teaching

2/3/2021 Wednesday Teaching

2/4/2021 Thursday Teaching

2/5/2021 Friday Teaching

2/6/2021 Saturday Teaching

2/7/2021 Sunday

2/8/2021 Monday Teaching

2/9/2021 Tuesday Teaching

2/10/2021 Wednesday Teaching

2/11/2021 Thursday Teaching

2/12/2021 Friday Teaching

2/13/2021 Saturday Teaching

2/14/2021 Sunday

2/15/2021 Monday Teaching Sonajirao 

Kshirsagar (Nana) 

Birth Anni.2/16/2021 Tuesday Teaching

2/17/2021 Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Earn & Learn 

scheme

2/18/2021 Thursday Teaching

2/19/2021 Friday Teaching Chatrapati Shivaji 

Maharaj Birth Anni.

2/20/2021 Saturday Teaching Meeting of Women Cell

2/21/2021 Sunday

2/22/2021 Monday Teaching

2/23/2021 Tuesday Teaching

2/24/2021 Wednesday Teaching

2/25/2021 Thursday Teaching

2/26/2021 Friday Teaching

2/27/2021 Saturday Teaching National Marathi 

Haurav Din
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

2/28/2021 Sunday

3/1/2021 Monday Teaching

3/2/2021 Tuesday Teaching World Science day

3/3/2021 Wednesday Teaching

3/4/2021 Thursday Teaching Mahashivratri 

3/5/2021 Friday Teaching Meetinglifelong learning 

and Extensiondept.

3/6/2021 Saturday Teaching

3/7/2021 Sunday

3/8/2021 Monday Teaching WorldWoman's 

day

3/9/2021 Tuesday Teaching

3/10/2021 Wednesday Teaching SavitribaiPhule 

Death Anni.

3/11/2021 Thursday Teaching

3/12/2021 Friday Teaching Yashvantrao 

Chavan BirthANni.

3/13/2021 Saturday Teaching

3/14/2021 Sunday

3/15/2021 Monday Teaching Disable Day

3/16/2021 Tuesday Teaching Report on Syllabus 

progress

3/17/2021 Wednesday University Exam.

3/18/2021 Thursday University Exam.

3/19/2021 Friday University Exam.

3/20/2021 Saturday University Exam.

3/21/2021 Sunday

3/22/2021 Monday University Exam. World Water day

3/23/2021 Tuesday University Exam. Forest Day

3/24/2021 Wednesday University Exam.

3/25/2021 Thursday University Exam.
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

3/26/2021 Friday University Exam.

3/27/2021 Saturday University Exam.

3/28/2021 Sunday

3/29/2021 Monday University Exam.

3/30/2021 Tuesday University Exam. Sow.Kesharbai 

Kshirsagar (Kaku)  

Birth Anni.Good 3/31/2021 Wednesday University Exam.

4/1/2021 Thursday University Exam.

4/2/2021 Friday University Exam. Meeting of Resarch 

Committee

4/3/2021 Saturday University Exam. Meeting of 

feedbackcommittee

4/4/2021 Sunday

4/5/2021 Monday University Exam.

4/6/2021 Tuesday University Exam. Gudipadwa

4/7/2021 Wednesday University Exam. World Health Day Meeting of IQAC

4/8/2021 Thursday University Exam. Meeting of Alumni 

Association Comm.

4/9/2021 Friday University Exam.

4/10/2021 Saturday University Exam.

4/11/2021 Sunday

4/12/2021 Monday University Exam.

4/13/2021 Tuesday University Exam.

4/14/2021 Wednesday Dr.Babasaheb 

Abedkar Jayanti

4/15/2021 Thursday University Exam.

4/16/2021 Friday University Exam.

4/17/2021 Saturday University Exam.

4/18/2021 Sunday

4/19/2021 Monday University Exam.

4/20/2021 Tuesday University Exam.
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Teaching , Learnng & 

Evaluation

Co-Curricular 

Activities

Extra- Curricular Activities.Date &    Day

4/21/2021 Wednesday Teaching

4/22/2021 Thursday Teaching

4/23/2021 Friday Teaching

4/24/2021 Saturday Teaching

4/25/2021 Sunday

4/26/2021 Monday Teaching

4/27/2021 Tuesday Teaching

4/28/2021 Wednesday Teaching

4/29/2021 Thursday Teaching

4/30/2021 Friday Teaching

5/1/2021 Saturday Teaching Maharashtra Din.
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Opening 

day & 

term.
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